SChedUIe Of Charges (effective from 01.03.2025)

LNgu el

Bank Nizwa

(T-T0/F/1 o llicl) ng.u)le anilo

SERVICE CHARGES CHARGES + VAT SERVICE CHARGES CHARGES + VAT adlarall ansdll auys + oguyl aslall anudll awyh + oguyl
PAY ORDER/DEMAND DRAFT adpnall ollgall / gsall Joloi
ACCOUNTS Pay Order RO 2 2100 y - - i Sbluall
1. CURRENT ACCOUNTS Demand Draft RO 2 2.100 i = e o el 1
Minimum Balance - RO 200 Nil Demand Draft Cancellation RO 5 @ Bank Paying Rate 5.250 Ll Al wdbll aic dlga = = -
RO 3 + Corresponding Bank 0,M0. | vl cno unlwll goall ey ¢ 0 bl aic dlga clall 21gi U gyl - amyll wialll aall
2. SAVINGS ACCOUNTS Demand Draft Stop Payment 3150 _ . Y T
Charges I,10- Jwhall il oguoy + g4 P whll aic dllga goa wla] pogil wblwa -T
Minimum Balance - RO 100 Nil TELEGRAPHIC TRANSFER (TT) (TT) awdpmall GUlgall i eyl - ungll il aall
Closu're of Account Within 1 Year of RO 3 3150 TT Local RO 1 ‘ 1.050 1.0 el wilio wispno Jigaj ¥ lo. )b anib go ole JUi bl GUE]
Opening TT International SWIFT RO 5 + Corresponding Bank 5 550 oo ol <l o | (SWIFT) cvaw ol a0 dig _ :
. . =l +C. - 0. s
. u - - .= . £
Removal from Cationary List RO 10 for Individuals 105 for Individuals Inward TT (Local) FREE llao : wlila Jigai oMl _?'Llfi’): /g4 }0” __ wa)'{"w - ;E'J Ir aypanill acilall o owoll clall
y RO 20 for Entities 21 for Entities |(’I‘W3rd TT Otli)'ler Banks RO 5 5.250 0,l0- €40 | (Al allall Jga) wnayld igai oliswl Sbuwgoll - /¢ - gol - /gy T
nternationa ' A e 1= . <
Premature Closure of Deposits Nil Automated Clearing House o £y all ayguill g anlsall g/ Y gilagll Suall wawll
Wakala premature Nil STANDING ORDER aojlall ulodaill 1gi U | jlaiiawb dlsgll adal jSwall alauwll
CHEQUE SERVICES Standing Order Internal RO 1 1.050 -0 &) adila aalla Slagda) e ‘:"'l‘m
Cheque Book - 25 leaves RO 2 2.100 Standing Order External (local / RO 2 + Remittance Charges | 2100 Ll dlgal oguwy+ ¢y T | (adga/ adao ) aqyla aaila Lloylel .- ggr asyg Mo — ulSuw o2
Cheque Book - 50 leaves RO 3 3150 ;“er;‘?mgag —— — o Ll gsT aojla ladai clall ,10- s adyg 0. - wlSub jisa
tanding Order Cancellation . auialll & . NV
Cheque Book - 100 leaves RO5 5.250 S ayiall alaoll wh J9 o,10. Wb ¢, 0 adyg I++ - wlSub jiva
FOREIGN CURRENCY T . L g .
Cheque Return Financial Reason RO 15 15.750 Foreign Currency Cash Handling gholl 3o 71 | (waw / anyag) awial alogy wadi Jolay 10,VO- g4 10 JUlo ) gaipo
(o) . & - - = . & H w &
Cheque Return Non-financial Reason | RO 15 15.750 (deposit/withdrawal) % ofthe Amoun vl Jigaillg Ohluwll Jiges 0,Vo. g410 Al wluod gajjo el
Stop Payment Instruction RO 5 5.250 AUTO & PERSONAL FINANCE r,ro. g4Tl0 alolaoll oguwy 0,f0- €40 goall vlah ol
Processing Fees RO 25 26.250 2o JSI el ge adw
Cheque Photocopy per Document : Il al fo 71 U M. JT $ ye g
up to 12 Months RO 2 2100 Early Settlement Up to 1% of Oustanding tigaill o uo 71 uu:l Yloaiwll acgo 15 alawll € hgw IT ala)
ch Bhot D \ Principle Amount Gaiwal o JS) ol e adwi
eque Photocopy per Documen 5LsS i) wylail il F,10. g P Y
> 12 Months RO 3 3150 COMMERCIAL FINANCE (GOODS & VEHICLE FINANCE) (wbsyog glw Jigoi) wyladl Jigail £ g IT 3o i
0125% of the amount or Application fees (1st Application) OMR 50.000 52.500 or,0.. nlgll wlhl ¢ 0- (JoUl Wbl )kl 0.y g.;jlql gilmzllﬁlfogj'g aiblull 2la lyidl) Junai
Cheque Collection Outside Oman RO 5 (whichever is higher) Application fees (all subsequent o ) ol + )
Wi hll
+ postage Applications) under same CIF OMR 20.000 per application | 21.000 .- nlgll wlhll ¢ T Lasll ::_;.m ag*;jj) e (af:gﬁjl wlwall uldgus
BANK STATEMENTS Credit Life Takaful Arrangement Fees T lwa s b
Bank Statement Request Charges (not applicable if during the OMR 25.000 26.250 M.710. o U) gloiyl 656 JoWSiclnl oguw) - = —
tenure of any previous financing) ’ & (adslw Jgoi 60 JUa gls 13l Gdais llao Jgwl 1 ala
Up to 6 Months FREE Standard Credit Life Takaful 0.300% per annum on JLoiill 656 JoISi anmluwo 0,70- bgiw £, 0 Uygabs
Monthly RO 5 per annum 5.250 Contribution outstanding amount Gawoll @lwoll wle bgiw 7 - - u MO bl y i.ugi_w )T lu:g.n.wi
Weekly RO 20 per annum 21 Early settlement Up to‘1% of Oustanding L i 1
Principle Amount Jigaill Jal o 71 wia 85all ayguudll or,0.. bgiw g O- bog
Daily RO 50 per annum 52.500 Gaiwl| ' - Chof m alal s L2
Issuance of NOC for any purpose ﬁgtanégOO per NOC/ 5.250 Wl sl aslal A vk
E-Statement Free 0,/0. | i aic /6alesh J9 50 | yaye wl asiloo pac alaub jlan] l,-0- | bl 1 ala)
Issuance of balance certificate/ OMR 5.000 per certificate/ | ¢ 55 ' e e — : £ - o 2
Up to 6 Months RO 1.050 liability certificate instance ‘ 0,70- | il aic /8alad g 50 | ol balaub / wily alaui jlanl ,10- gt hgsb IT ] 1 go
: ey ol 4l) Jlan]
6 to 12 Months RO 3 3150 . OMR 1.000 per document ; T uof
Mulkiya Copy/ PDC copy ' (bl 23S ¢ 10 )aitwno S ¢ 4 I- §o lub aiuwi /ayslall auwi 0,10 £40 hgw IT go jisY
> 12 Months RO 5 5.250 (max to OMR25) = Fegl | dago e " e
OMR 1.000 per replaced M) Jouiwo elubd J< ¢ . | _ Olalou
CERTIFICATES £ . ! - sall alaéo ol .
| -~ Replacement of PDCs cheque (Max to OMR25) (sl S goall &lago wlsub Jlasial ™ bl S ey T | (Lowé apa aumy) alous jlan]
ssuance of Certificates .
PROPERTY FINANCE 1A - T
(balance, liability, etc.) RO 2 per certificate 2100 . Oljlaall Jigoi pololl anill asly
DEBIT CARDS Processing Fees RO 50 52.500 or.0.. €40 alolaoll pguy filao 6auaa aslhy
New Cards FREE Valuation Fees As per actuals digoi uglholl Jlaall golg) lah aiill pguy . gl awlal aslhy
Property Registration & Other A tual - - . -
Supplementary Card RO 2 2.100 Charges S per actuals abgoi uglhall jlaall gélg) laih Wil oguylg jlaall Jiauwi .0 eyl [ awlwll aslhdl - wga.uﬂlfogl.:ﬂ:
é\;\:dual Fee - Primary / Supplementary RO 1 1050 g,Tm,:mngPMush?ratka: | 9951 sanslizoll aS;LquI - : ”~ th
Early Settlement / Gain on Sale of tha ©0 t © roplelrby (g gholl cun ool jlaall gu | Glaag gy wuwlso /5ol alawll o £ o ao™
Replacement Card RO 2 2100 Musharaka Units © custormner Wit be glwall go 71+ gaiwaoll as)luall il @il 08 jlanl alc]
outstanding amount+1% of REVnYs| lilho - Lol | a6l
Re-issuance of Debit Card Pin FREE the outstanding amount — " Jwball ounall aslh
. . Zl ) :aal' clms 5 . - < ...
Cash Withdrawal Bank ATMs Within Oman 100 Bai 0105 Murabaha: Up to 1% of igodl Jol go ) “_;o.ll 1.0 | -.Jg.u_.l.l“~.,_r|!!ll uol‘!._:_ﬂl 6jgal ,n_:l:m_.ngl
(Omannet) alsa ‘ Oustanding Principle St - (@i gloc) aiblwll o il
A t uidl Lload L Gl e
Cash Withdrawal Nizwa Network Within FREE moun — A u il gon wngji cliy aS.uan::\.unI
(Omannet) OTHER SERVICES rl.. gyl aniloo pac 6alaui - (i gloc)
Cash Withdrawal Outside Oman . No Objection Certificate (NOC) RO 2 2100 AL gyl olill adlwy jlanl ogquw; Ds. 2w . aikhlwll )l 2gaill waw
) 800 Baisa 0.840 — - ' . (wnawdall gglaill yalao Jga)
(GCC Countries) Liability Letter Issuance Charges RO 2 2100 Gl hall wle bgiw 7| Alo)l awil oguwy ol 20 J9
' ‘ 9 T ; - aiblwll gjla 2g6ill vaw
Cash Wlt.hdrawal Outside Oman RO 15 1575 Late payment fees 1% per annum on the wngji iy gla wll oilgaill 1,0V O 1,0 ( & i) QOL:JI . )
(Internationally) overdue amount .1-0 €l ol gl wilall 08y Gub ge il allall Jga
Balance Enquires within Oman FREE MPCSS (Mobile Payment) for 20 0100 0108 Jlaiall flao aihlwll w16 anyl U‘(:Jm?::)l
(Omannet) transfers outside Bank Nizwa ' ' g U Oloadll yilgs gda =4
Balance Enquires outside Oman : ) ailwll 3j3 anyl e jlodiwl
. , .o . :
(GCC Countries) 300 Baisa 0315 Utility Payments Nil " e (snulill gglaill yalao Jga)
Forex Markup 2.5% /T,0 Ul)go oguw)
Notes: :ollhallo

- Processing Fees on all financing Products
- 1% early Settlement fee on financing products

All balances, fees and charges pertaining to local/foreign currency accounts (USD, GBP, EURO, AED) are quoted to their equivalent in Omani Rials.
The bank may, without prior approval but with due notice to clients, amend at any time its charges, commission or fees and reserves the right to levy additional charges at its sole discretion
Average relationship balance is the combined total average balance of current, savings and wakala investment deposits.
Corresponding bank charges applicable on remittance outside Oman.
Profit payment frequency for savings account is quarterly.
Above charges are not applicable for Bank Nizwa employees.
We will apply the Value-Added Tax (VAT) which is applicable in Sultanate of Oman on all the charges & processing fee on Banking Services except for those which are zero rated or exempted.
Stop payment charges applicable either single cheque or bunch of serially numbered cheques including VAT.
Customers receiving Pensioner salaries under R.O 1000/- are exempted to the following fee:
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